
International Real Tennis Professional's Association
FLM Nat League Div 3/4 2021-2022

Event Details Div 3/4
Odds Type Scratch
RTO Weight Competitive (IHSC Non-Sanctioned)
Tie Format 2 players/team. 2 singles 1 doubles: 1v1 | 2v2 | 1&2v1&2

Team Members
Leamington 1 Chris Aley {c} / Tom Bomford / James Coyne

Wellington 1 Adam Player {c} / James Law

Queen's 2 Jonny Whitaker {c} / Rory Giddins / Henry Mullan / Matthew Shaw

RTC 1 James Watson / Scott Blaber / Philip Dunn / James Hamblin {c}

Radley Nino Merola {c} / Jez Brodie

Order of Play

7:00PM Fri 1 Oct 2021 Royal Tennis Court - old

RTC 1 Queen's 2
6:00PM Fri 8 Oct 2021 Leamington

Leamington 1 Wellington 1
6:00PM Fri 15 Oct 2021 Radley

Radley Leamington 1
6:00PM Thu 21 Oct 2021 Wellington

Wellington 1 Queen's 2
6:30PM Fri 5 Nov 2021 Wellington

Wellington 1 RTC 1
6:00PM Fri 26 Nov 2021 Queen's

Queen's 2 Radley
6:00PM Fri 3 Dec 2021 Radley

Radley Wellington 1
7:00PM Fri 10 Dec 2021 Royal Tennis Court - old

RTC 1 Radley
6:00PM Sat 18 Dec 2021 Royal Tennis Court - old

RTC 1 Leamington 1
6:00PM Thu 13 Jan 2022 Queen's

Queen's 2 RTC 1
6:00PM Sun 16 Jan 2022 Leamington

Leamington 1 Queen's 2
6:00PM Fri 21 Jan 2022 Leamington

Leamington 1 Radley
6:00PM Thu 27 Jan 2022 Wellington



Wellington 1 Leamington 1
6:00PM Fri 11 Feb 2022 Queen's

Queen's 2 Wellington 1
6:00PM Thu 17 Feb 2022 Queen's

Queen's 2 Leamington 1
6:00PM Thu 24 Mar 2022 Wellington

Wellington 1 Radley
6:00PM Fri 25 Mar 2022 Leamington

Leamington 1 RTC 1
6:00PM Thu 14 Apr 2022 Radley

Radley RTC 1
6:00PM Fri 15 Apr 2022 Radley

Radley Queen's 2
6:00PM Sat 16 Apr 2022 Royal Tennis Court

RTC 1 Wellington 1
6:00PM Fri 22 Apr 2022 - Final Radley

Radley Leamington 1
6:00PM Fri 6 May 2022 - Final Queen's

Queen's 2 Leamington 1
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